
Walchand College of Engineering, Sangli

(Government Aided Autonomous Institution)
Department of Computer Science and Engineering

Placement Details

Undergraduate:

Item 2020-21 2019-20 2018-19 2017-18 2016-17 2015-16
Number of students
admitted (B.Tech Final Year)
corresponding to LYG
including lateral entry

118 116 113 109 110 113

Number of students enrolled
for Campus Placement
B.Tech Final year in LYG

102 110 105 105 110 110

Number of students who
obtained jobs as per the
record of placement office
(wrf. to BTECH Final Year
no students appeared in
LYG)

100
(98.04%)

106
(96.4%)

101
(96.2%)

94
(89.50%)

93
(84.50%)

101
(91.82%)

Annual Package in Lakhs
per Annum

8.96 8.36 6.91 6.44 6.07 5.0
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